185701m
857

856

185501m

527372m

274

275

Tranley
House

145

Shelter

faRsEShaRps

274

20

0

LOCATION PLAN 1:1250@A3

20 40 60 80 100

| | | | |
Metres

527572m

185701m
857

856

185501m

SITE PLAN 1:200@A3

012345678 910m
O AR A s B By

WILLIAM TOZER

ass oc |l at es

RIBA chartered practice NZIA practice

UK|EU AU|NZ USA

42-44 New House 67-68 Hatton Garden London EC1N 8JY
t +44 (0)20 7404 0675
enquiries@wiliamtozerassociates.com
www.williamtozerassociates.com

stage C: planning 13.06.16
-issued for information

~client

~council: planning

Rev Date

savs® For Information

Issued only for purpose indicated
This drawing to be read in conjunction with all consultants
information.

Al dimensions to be checked on site.
Do not scale, except for planning purposes.

This drawing is protected by copyright.

Nomaer 177

JOB
TITLE

Nieto Residence
45 Constantine Road, London, NW3 2LN

DRAWING
TITLE

site and location plans
existing

SCALE: K
Varies

DATE: June 2015

DRAWING NO. REV

A/01/001 -




